8:05

8:11

8:14

8:21

8:26

8:31

8:33

8:37

at WaterFire Providence

“Being in Rhythm”

composed by Layne Redmond

performed by Layne Redmond &
Tommy Brunjes

from Being in Rhythm

“Finney Makes a Point”

composed by Mike Figgis
performed by Mike Figgis

from Stormy Monday soundtrack

“Halleluyah”

composed by David Hykes

performed by David Hykes,
Michelle Hykes, Timothy Hill
voices and drum

from Harmonic Meetings

“Dounuya’

composed by Mamadou Diabate
performed by Mamadou Diabate
from Tunga

“My Old Flame”

composed by Coslow-Johnson
performed by Chet Baker
from Chet Baker in Milan

“Oblivion”

composed by Astor Piazzolla

performed by Jean Yves Fourmeau
Saxophone Quartet

from The Art of the Jean Yves
Fourmeau Saxophone Quartet

“Houston in 2 Seconds”
composed by Ry Cooder
performed by Ry Cooder

from Paris, Texas soundtrack

“Jaran hailaas”

traditional Mongolian grassland
song

performed by Urna Chahrtugchi

from Tal Nutag

8:42

8:43

8:48

8:53

9:00

9:04

9:11

9:14

9:17

“Fry Bread”
composed by BC Smith
from Smoke Signals

“Summa”

composed by Arvo Pirt

performed by Calefax Reed Quintet
from Pirt-Byrd

“Cielo e mar!”

composed by Amilcare Ponchielli
performed by Andrea Bocelli
from Aria

“Virdulegu Forsetar” [excerpt]
composed by Jéhann Jéhannsson
performed by the Caput Ensemble
from Virdulegu Forsetar

“Cage the Songbird”

composed by Low Anthem
performed by Low Anthem

from Oh My God Charlie Darwin

“Azara Alhai”
composed by Rasha
performed by Rasha
from Sudaniyat

“Hurricane Season”
composed by Troy Andrews
performed by Trombone Shorty

from Backatown

“Anyone and Everyone”
composed by Lhasa
performed by Lhasa
from Lhasa

“Gomni”

composed by Ali Farka Toure

performed by Ali Farka Toure with
Ry Cooder

from Talking Timbuktu



9:24

9:30

9:35

9:43

9:45

9:51

9:51

9:55

“Looking for Sleep” 9:58
composed by Jenifer Smith

performed by Jenifer Smith

from Code Mesa

“Nocturne No. 8 in D flat major”
composed by Frédéric Chopin
performed by Daniel Barenboim
from Nocturnes

“Sacrifice”

composed by Lisa Gerrard and
Pieter Bourke

performed by Lisa Gerrard and
Pieter Bourke

from The Insider

“Casta Diva”

composed by Bellini
performed by Maria Callas
from Norma

“Embalasasa”
composed by Samite
performed by Samite
from Embalasasa

“Vladimir’s Blues”

composed by Max Richter
performed by Max Richter
from The Blue Notebooks

“Mazurka”

traditional [Cape Verdean]
performed by Bau

from Café Musique

“Krokodill”

composed by Jéhann Jéhannsson

performed by the EPos String
Quartet

from Englabiorn

“Ibe Siran Munlela”
composed by Victor Deme
performed by Victor Deme
from Deli



