

## THE MUSIC, JULY 29, 2012

## at WaterFire Providence

8:05	Being in Rhythm"	8:42	"Fry Bread"
0.0	composed by Layne Redmond	0.42	composed by BC Smith
	performed by Layne Redmond &		from <b>Smoke Signals</b>
	Tommy Brunjes		Hom omore organis
	from <i>Being in Rhythm</i>	8:43	"Summa"
	nom zeng en tayenn	0.15	composed by Arvo Pärt
8:1	"Finney Makes a Point"		performed by Calefax Reed Quintet
0,1	composed by Mike Figgis		from <i>Pärt-Byrd</i>
	performed by Mike Figgis		
	from <b>Stormy Monday soundtrack</b>	8:48	"Cielo e mar!"
	3		composed by Amilcare Ponchielli
8:14	í "Halleluyah"		performed by Andrea Bocelli
	composed by David Hykes		from <i>Aria</i>
	performed by David Hykes,		
	Michelle Hykes, Timothy Hill	8:53	"Virðulegu Forsetar" [excerpt]
	voices and drum		composed by Jóhann Jóhannsson
	from <i>Harmonic Meetings</i>		performed by the Caput Ensemble
			from <i>Virðulegu Forsetar</i>
8:2			
	composed by Mamadou Diabate	9:00	"Cage the Songbird"
	performed by Mamadou Diabate		composed by Low Anthem
	from <i>Tunga</i>		performed by Low Anthem
0.2	"M OLLEL "		from <i>Oh My God Charlie Darwin</i>
8:20	. ,	0.04	"A A11 ·"
	composed by Coslow-Johnson	9:04	"Azara Alhai"
	performed by Chet Baker from <b>Chet Baker in Milan</b>		composed by Rasha
	from Chei Baker in Milan		performed by Rasha from <i>Sudaniyat</i>
8:3	"Oblivion"		Hom Suauniyai
0.5	composed by Astor Piazzolla	9:11	"Hurricane Season"
	performed by Jean Yves Fourmeau	7.11	composed by Troy Andrews
	Saxophone Quartet		performed by Trombone Shorty
	from The Art of the Jean Yves		from <i>Backatown</i>
	Fourmeau Saxophone Quartet		
	1	9:14	"Anyone and Everyone"
8:33	3 "Houston in 2 Seconds"		composed by Lhasa
	composed by Ry Cooder		performed by Lhasa
	performed by Ry Cooder		from <i>Lhasa</i>
	from <i>Paris, Texas</i> soundtrack		
		9:17	"Gomni"
8:37	7 "Jaran hailaas"		composed by Ali Farka Toure
	traditional Mongolian grassland		performed by Ali Farka Toure with
1	song	1	Ry Cooder
	performed by Urna Chahrtugchi		from <i>Talking Timbuktu</i>
	from <i>Tal Nutag</i>		

Ĺ



9:24	"Looking for Sleep" composed by Jenifer Smith performed by Jenifer Smith from <i>Code Mesa</i>
9:30	"Nocturne No. 8 in D flat major" composed by Frédéric Chopin performed by Daniel Barenboim from <i>Nocturnes</i>
9:35	"Sacrifice" composed by Lisa Gerrard and Pieter Bourke performed by Lisa Gerrard and Pieter Bourke from <i>The Insider</i>
9:43	"Casta Diva" composed by Bellini performed by Maria Callas from <i>Norma</i>
9:45	"Embalasasa" composed by Samite performed by Samite from <i>Embalasasa</i>
9:51	"Vladimir's Blues" composed by Max Richter performed by Max Richter from <i>The Blue Notebooks</i>
9:51	"Mazurka" traditional [Cape Verdean] performed by Bau from <i>Café Musique</i>
9:55	"Krokodill" composed by Jóhann Jóhannsson performed by the EÞos String Quartet from <i>Englabörn</i>

9:58 "Ibe Siran Munlela" composed by Victor Deme performed by Victor Deme from *Deli*